
 

 
 
  

We have lots of things coming up between now and the end of July, so here is a list 
 

Date Class Event 
Thursday 15th June 2023 Reception  and 

Year 1 
Educational Trip to Margam 
Park. (all details on the 
consent form)  
 

Tuesday 20th June 2023 
 
 
 

Reception Handwashing Talk 
with the School 
Nurses 
 

Wednesday  21st June 2023 Year 6  School Tour in Maesteg Comp 
for pupils going to Maesteg. 
2.15pm leaving school and 
4.20pm returning.  
 

Friday 23rd June 
2023 
 
 

Year 5/6  Federated Swimming Gala 
 

Tuesday 27th June 2023 Year 6 Crucial Crew visit (details to 
follow)  
 

Thursday 29th June 2023 Year 6 Transition day at Maesteg 
Comp 
 

Friday 7th July 2023 Year 6 Transition Day at Cwm Brombil 
– Details to follow.  
 

Thursday 6th July 2023 or  
Tuesday 11th July 2023 

Whole School Sports Day (weather 
permitting) Details to follow 
 
 

Wednesday 12th July 2023 Whole School  Beach Trip to Aberavon Beach 
(details to 
follow)  
 

Thursday 13th July 2023 Year 6  Leavers Assembly  
 
 
 

Friday 14th July 
2023 

Whole School 
 
 
  

PTA Summer Fete at 2pm  
 

What’s on at Pen Afan  



Friday 14th July 2023 Year 5  
 

Transition Day in Cwm 
Brombil. 
(details to follow) 

Friday 21st July 2023 Whole School INSET DAY  
 

Monday 24th July 2023 Whole School INSET DAY 
 

 
 

Have a lovely Summer Holiday 
 

Friday 1st September 2023 Whole School INSET DAY 
Monday 4th September 2023 Whole School INSET DAY 
Tuesday 5th September 2023 Whole School Pupils return to school 

 

End of Term  


